
SAIL - IISCO STEEL PLANT
Notesheet Report

Document Number  : 940000000000036262 DOC Created Date:03.12.2024
Document Category: Generic NoteSheet

Note No : 01.00                                Initiated Date:03.12.2024 17:32:06
Initiator :  94971/Manoj Kumar/SR MGR (MATLS. MGMT.)/MATERIAL MANAGEMENT
DOP Clause : NA
PCP Clause : 5.2.3
Case Summary:
Publication of Tender Notice in ITJ & DGCI&S,Ministry of Commerce & Industry

Against NS no. 940000000000036232 dt. 02.12.2024; ED(MM) has accorded approval
for issuance of Global Tender Enquiry for
Centralized procurement of Graphite Electrode
for SAIL units(Copy enclosed).

The RFQ has already been uploaded at SAIL Tenders and is in the process of
uploading on Central Public Procurement Portal.

As per PCP-2020; the Tender Notice is required to be published in the Indian
Trade Journal (ITJ) of DGCI&S, Ministry of Commerce &
Industry.

The approval for publication of Tender Notice in ITJ has also been obtained. The
brief of the Tender Notice for publication in ITJ
is as below:-

STEEL AUTHORITY OF INDIA LIMITED,
IISCO STEEL PLANT
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

Sealed Tender from Overseas / Indigenous Vendors are invited in prescribed format
for supply of Graphite Electrode under
centralized procurement

RFQ No. -  SAIL/ISP/CPA/Graphite  Electrodes/2025-26/1st cycle  dt.  03/12/2024.
Date of commencement of downloading of Tender Documents 03/12/2024
Date of closure of downloading of Tender Documents 17/12/2024, 23:00 PM (IST)
Due Date & Time of submission Before 15.00 hrs (IST) on 18/12/2024 (IST)
Date of Opening of EMD Bid & Technno-Commercial Bid with Integrity pact
18/12/2024,15-30 Hrs, (IST)

The RFQ can be downloaded from SAIL Website i.e. www.sailtenders.co.in and
Central Public Procurement Portal i.e. www.eprocure.gov.
in.

In view of the above, we may request DGM (PR) for publication of above Tender
Notice in the Indian Trade Journal (ITJ) of DGCI&S,
Ministry of Commerce & Industry in line with the clause 5.2.3 of PCP-2020.

Submitted please.

Manoj Kumar
SM(MM)

Note No: 01.01 Action Type: Forwarded Action Date: 03.12.2024 18:50:54
Approver:96823/Ajay Chandraker/GM (Matls Mgmt.)/MATERIAL MANAGEMENT
Comment:
Recommended for publication of above Tender Notice in the Indian Trade Journal
(ITJ) of DGCI&S,Ministry of Commerce & Industry in line with the clause 5.2.3 of

Printed by/Dated:93963 04.12.2024 10:34:34                         Page No:1 / 2



SAIL - IISCO STEEL PLANT
Notesheet Report

Document Number  : 940000000000036262 DOC Created Date:03.12.2024
Document Category: Generic NoteSheet

PCP-2020.

Printed by/Dated:93963 04.12.2024 10:34:34                         Page No:2 / 2


